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Philip Odegard & Jen Curtis 

Allen Bro's 

802-722-3395 

 

 

Molly Sevareid & Lynne Gavin 

Arcana Gardens and Greenhouses 

802-899-5123 

msevareid@gmail.com 

Imgsoap@comcast.net 

 

 

Karin Seidel & David Bothfeld 

Bailey House 

802-393-5917 

BOTHFELD@NETSCAPE.COM 

 

Mary Droege 

Castleton University 

802 468-1758 

mary.droege@castleton.edu 

 

 

 

 

Chris Motyka Dennis Bianco  

& Matt Richardson 

Champlain Valley Dispensary 

802-503-4846 

c.motyka@cvdvt.org 

dennis@cvdvt.org 

matt.richardson@cvdvt.org 

 

 

Lori King & Kim Manning 

Claussen's Florist, Greenhouse  

& Perennial Farm 

802-878-2361 

lori@claussens.com 

 

 

John Padua 

Cobble Creek Nursery 

802-453-3889 

cobcreek@gmavt.net 

 

 

 

Andy Galimberti 

Cornell Cooperative Extension 

734-660-4273 

ag2422@cornell.edu 

 

 

 

Erik Schellenberg 

Cornell Cooperative Extension 

Orange County 

845-344-1234 

jk2642@cornell.edu 

 

 Eileen Ahern 

Dandelion Acres Garden Center 

802-234-6622 

dandelionacresgardenctr@hotmail.c

om 

 

 

 

Paul, George & Sam Dutton 

Dutton Berry Farm 

802-380-3894 

duttonberryfarm@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Sarah Salatino & Lon Ames 

Full Circle Gardens 

802-363-1509 

info@fullcirclegardens.com 

ames.lon17@gmail.com 

 

 Michelle Blow, Sheila Collette  

& Jane Larson 

Greenhaven gardens 

802-453-5382 

michelleblow84@yahoo.com 

sc7463@gmail.com 

chooseanotherlanguage@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Catherine Tierney 

Indoor/Outdoor Landscape Services 

802-496-3012 

ctierney@madriver.com 

 

 

 

Patti Padua 

Middlebury College 

802-443-3262 

cekstrom@middlebury.edu 

 

 

Don Gabel 

New York Botanical garden 

914-441-9084 

dgabel@nybg.org 

 

 

 

Joseph Weaver 

Red Barn Gardens 

802-233-0429 

redbarngardensvt@gmail.com 

 

 

 

Amy Ivy 

Cornell Cooperative Ext. (retired) 

518-570-5991 

amy.ivy400@gmail.com 

 

 Jordan Bever & Derrick McKee 

Rulfs Orchard 

518-643-8636 

jordan@rulfsorchard.com 

 

 

 

Nil Comstock & Marcia Johnson 

Sam Mazza's Farm Market 

802-655-3440 

smazzafarms@comcast.net 

 

 

 

Elizabeth Urie 

Stillmeadow Gardens 

802-755-6713 

bettyurie@gmail.com 

 

 

  

Jon Satz 

Wood's Market Garden 

802-247-6630 

woodsmarketgarden@msn.com 

 

  


